CTX-6/200/M6 1734080010 6 200 11 13 7
CTX-6/250/M6 1734080015 6 250 11 13 7
CTX-6/300/M6 1734080020 6 300 11 13 7
CTX-6/400/M6 1734080025 6 400 11 13 7
CTX-6/500/M6 1734080030 6 500 11 13 7
CTX-10/100/M6 1734080035 10 100 17 23 7
CTX-10/100/M8 1734080040 10 100 17 23 9
CTX-10/150/M8 1734080045 10 150 17 23 9
CTX-10/200/M6 1734080050 10 200 17 23 7
CTX-10/200/M8 1734080055 10 200 17 23 9
CTX-10/250/M6 1734080060 10 250 17 23 7
CTX-10/300/M6 1734080065 10 300 17 23 7
CTX-10/300/M8 1734080070 10 300 17 23 9
CTX-10/400/M6 1734080075 10 400 17 23 7
CTX-10/400/M8 1734080080 10 400 17 23 9
CTX-10/500/M6 1734080085 10 500 17 23 7
CTX-16/100/M6 1734080090 16 100 17 23 7
CTX-16/100/M8 1734080095 16 100 17 23 9
CTX-16/150/M6 1734080100 16 150 17 23 7
CTX-16/150/M8 1734080105 16 150 17 23 9
CTX-16/200/M6 1734080110 16 200 17 23 7
CTX-16/200/M8 1734080115 16 200 17 23 9
CTX-16/250/M8 1734080120 16 250 17 23 9
CTX-16/300/M6 1734080125 16 300 17 23 7
CTX-16/300/M8 1734080130 16 300 17 23 9
CTX-16/350/M8 1734080135 16 350 17 23 9
CTX-16/400/M8 1734080140 16 400 17 23 9
CTX-16/500/M8 1734080145 16 500 17 23 9
CTX-16/600/M8 1734080150 16 600 17 23 9
CTX-25/100/M10 1734080155 25 100 23 23 11
CTX-25/150/M10 1734080160 25 150 23 23 11
CTX-25/200/M8 1734080165 25 200 23 23 9
CTX-25/200/M10 1734080170 25 200 23 23 11
CTX-25/250/M8 1734080175 25 250 23 23 9
CTX-25/300/M8 1734080180 25 300 23 23 9
CTX-25/300/M10 1734080185 25 300 23 23 11
CTX-25/350/M10 1734080190 25 350 23 23 11
CTX-25/400/M8 1734080195 25 400 23 23 9
CTX-25/500/M8 1734080200 25 500 23 23 9
CTX-25/600/M8 1734080205 25 600 23 23 9
CTX
L
X
D
W
154
4
© Detas SpA - ISO9001/ ISO14001 certified company
Via Treponti, 29 - 25086 Rezzato BS - Italy - Tel. +39 030 2594120
info@detasultra.com - www.detasultra.com
Model Code
Section
(mm2)
Dimensions (mm)
L W X D
The CTX flexible earthing braids are made
of tinned copper.
Pure Cu-ETP - ASTM C11000 copper
enables an excellent ground connection.
•	 Sections from 6 to 25 mm2
•	 Custom solutions available
•	 Sections up to 95 mm2 on request
•	 Rounded terminals
FEATURES
Material: tinned copper >99,95%
Earthing braids
Dimensions (mm)